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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 180 180 180 180

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students

programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4Years 532 258 790 650 140 0 101 278 137 31 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of Nc
Year students intake in students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates sel
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Hij
time
(2012-13) 180 169 (2013-14) 64 (2015-16) 220 72 325000 (Three Lac 18
Twenty Five

Thousand Only)

(2013-14) 180 175 (2014-15) 60 (2016-17) 209 86 350000 (Three Lac 21
Fifty Thousand Only)

(2014-15) 180 152 (2015-16) 91 (2017-18) 151 85 350000 (Three Lac 9
Fifty Thousand Only)

Ph.D Student Details
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

0

0

2016-17

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

CnAancnarad Dacaarrh Nataile
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320171 (Three Lac Twenty Thousan
d One Hundred and Seventy One
Only)

697203 (Six Lac Ninety Seven Thou
sand Two Hundred and Three Onl

y)
0 (Zero)

756998 (Seven Lac Fifty Six Thousa
nd Nine Hundred Ninety Eight Onl

y)

54056532 (Five crore Forty Lac Fifty
Six Thousand Five Hundred and Th
irty Two Only)

23639994 (Two Crore Thirty Six Lac
Thirty Nine Thousand Nine Hundre
d and ninety four only)

311903 (Three Lac Eleven Thousan
d Nine Hundred and Three Only)

2017

2016-17

Utilised Amount

236777 (Two Lac Thirty Six Thousa
nd Seven Hundred and Seventy Se
ven only)

4569485 (Forty Five Lac Sixty Nine
Thousand Four Hundred and Eight
y Five Only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

53615435 (Five crore Thirty Six Lac
Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred an
d Thirty Five Only)

22309060 (Two crore Twenty Three
Lac Nine Thousand and Sixty Only)

1184455 (Eleven Lac Eighty Four Th
ousand Four Hundred and Fifty Fiv
e Only)

2016

2015

Utilised 4

453009 (Four Lac F
and and Nine Only

6271641 (Sixty Twi
e Thousand Six Hu
One Only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

47377687 (Four cn
e Lac Seventy Seve
Hundred and Eigh’

20772274 (Two crc¢
venty Two Thousa
and Seventy Four !

59762 (Fifty Nine t
Hundred and Sixty

2015
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Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2017-18

300000

Three Lac only

2017-18

0

Zero

2016-17
0
0
0
Zero
2016-17
0
0
0
Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name
1 Chhatrala Risil
Rameshbhai

2 Jarali Ashwini Appasaheb

3 Jaikar Sagar Prakash

4 Joshi Ravindra Prabhakar

5 Mandar Datar

6 Sandeep Varpe

7 Anand Bhosale

8 Mehta Sneha Viral

Age

35

39

32

42

33

36

33

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Quialification

M.Tech

M.E.

M.S

M.Tech

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Tech

Experience

(In Months)

154

180

87

370

94

124

126

78

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2015

Zero

2015-1

Zero

Yes, more than 60¢
buildings

Yes, in some of the

Yes, less than 40%

Leavi
Date

Joining
Date

14-07- -
2012

10-06- -
2014

16-06-
2014

15-12
2017

19-06- -
2015

09-07- -
2018

24-07- -
2012

01-08- -
2016

09-07-
2018

27-1(
2018
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10

I

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Deptii D Chaudhari

Kulkarni Ashvini Narendra

Dr Sashikala Mishra

Aniket Joshi

Priyanka Narwade

Thorat Bhagyashri Tanaji

Patil Sandeep Ramsing

Wagh Rakhi Prasad

Bhagwat Suvarna Rohit

Bailappa Bhovi

Yogiraj R Deshmukh

Sameer P Mamadapure

Degaonkar Varsha Nilesh

Shitole Ajitkumar Suresh

Hirulkar Parag Laxman

Kimi Ramteke

Shinde Ashok Naganath

Mahesh Waghmare

Raut Dipak Raju

Chavan Sachindra

Kesharsing

Amritkar Manjusha Vijay

Dr Ramdas Khomane

Madhuri Reddy

Ankita Agarwal

Virulkar Sujata Sachin

37

35

36

25

27

36

41

34

35

32

37

32

40

39

30

30

31

45

35

32

36

45

44

30

38
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

B.E

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

104

90

151

24

36

118

216

126

96

84

84

114

168

192

102

48

72

240

120

48

133

120

112

102

145

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-06-
2014

01-08-
2016

02-08-
2016

03-07-
2017

09-08-
2016

02-07-
2012

01-09-
2015

07-06-
2014

09-07-
2018

09-07-
2018

01-08-
2016

02-08-
2016

07-06-
2014

01-09-
2016

01-08-
2016

16-08-
2016

01-07-
2015

16-08-
2016

16-06-
2014

16-06-
2014

01-08-
2016

03-07-
2017

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

07-06-
2014

20-04
2018

20-0¢
2018

31-0°
2018
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Maheshwar Ramkrushna

Chandrakant

Jagtap Anjali Anandrao

Dr Vaishali V Patil

Prashant Gadakh

Rupali Yeole

Dr Kolet Swati Pramod

Kawathekar Swati

Ashwaraj

Kumar Malayaj

Chandrabhushan

Ravi Patki

Sarang Saoji

Amit Kasar

Kadam Smita Ramkishan

Mankar Vilas Gulabrao

Chaudhary Vishal

Ravindra

Ashwini Mane

Keshav Tambre

Vaidehi Banerjee

Dr S M Mahalakshmi

Naidu

Dr V Rajesh Chowdhary

Dr Subrata Ghoshal

Dr Satyavathi Nath
Pentapati

30

46

26

33

36

30

32

36

32

37

35

38

35

33

35

49

40

30

66

53
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.A

86

82

276

60

90

57

68

87

156

96

155

98

173

120

106

120

204

80

456

156

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-08-
2016

02-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

09-07-
2018

05-08-
2016

02-08-
2016

07-06-
2014

01-08-
2016

10-08-
2016

01-09-
2016

01-10-
2016

07-06-
2014

01-09-
2015

02-08-
2016

01-09-
2016

09-07-
2018

01-08-
2016

12-12-
2017

01-01-
2018

24-11-
2017

01-01-
2018

25-0¢
2018

18-0°
2018

31-0°
2018
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