

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-41681

Institute Name: International Institute of Information Technology (I²It)

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	180	180	180	180	

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	532	258	790	650	140	0	101	278	137	31	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	Ne se Hi
(2012-13)	180	169	(2013-14)	64	(2015-16)	220	72	325000 (Three Lac Twenty Five Thousand Only)	18
(2013-14)	180	175	(2014-15)	60	(2016-17)	209	86	350000 (Three Lac Fifty Thousand Only)	21
(2014-15)	180	152	(2015-16)	91	(2017-18)	151	85	350000 (Three Lac Fifty Thousand Only)	9

Ph.D Student Details

		Total Students		
-ull Time		0		
Part Time		0		
lo. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D)			
No. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D)		2016-17	2016-17
No. of Ph.D students gradua			2016-17	2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised /

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	320171 (Three Lac Twenty Thousan d One Hundred and Seventy One Only)	236777 (Two Lac Thirty Six Thousa nd Seven Hundred and Seventy Se ven only)	453009 (Four Lac F and and Nine Only
New Equipment for Laboratories	697203 (Six Lac Ninety Seven Thou sand Two Hundred and Three Onl y)	4569485 (Forty Five Lac Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Eight y Five Only)	6271641 (Sixty Two e Thousand Six Hu One Only)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	756998 (Seven Lac Fifty Six Thousa nd Nine Hundred Ninety Eight Onl y)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	54056532 (Five crore Forty Lac Fifty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Th irty Two Only)	53615435 (Five crore Thirty Six Lac Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred an d Thirty Five Only)	47377687 (Four cree Lac Seventy Seve
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	23639994 (Two Crore Thirty Six Lac Thirty Nine Thousand Nine Hundre d and ninety four only)	22309060 (Two crore Twenty Three Lac Nine Thousand and Sixty Only)	20772274 (Two cro venty Two Thousa and Seventy Four (
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	311903 (Three Lac Eleven Thousan d Nine Hundred and Three Only)	1184455 (Eleven Lac Eighty Four Th ousand Four Hundred and Fifty Fiv e Only)	59762 (Fifty Nine t Hundred and Sixty

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	1	0
No. of Patents Granted	1	0	0

Chancarad Dacaarch Nataile

שליוויסוובת ועביבמו לוו שבנמווי

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	300000	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Three Lac only	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-1
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 609 buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40%

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leav Date
1	Chhatrala Risil Rameshbhai	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	154	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2012	
2	Jarali Ashwini Appasaheb	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	180	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2014	
3	Jaikar Sagar Prakash	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	87	Yes	No	16-06- 2014	15-12 2017
4	Joshi Ravindra Prabhakar	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.S	370	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2015	
5	Mandar Datar	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	94	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2018	
6	Sandeep Varpe	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	124	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2012	
7	Anand Bhosale	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	126	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	
8	Mehta Sneha Viral	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	78	Yes	No	09-07- 2018	27-10 2018

9	Deptii D Chaudhari	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	104	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2014	
10	Kulkarni Ashvini Narendra	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	90	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	
11	Dr Sashikala Mishra	36	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2016	
12	Aniket Joshi	25	Lecturer	Male	B.E	24	Yes	No	03-07- 2017	20-0
13	Priyanka Narwade	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2016	
14	Thorat Bhagyashri Tanaji	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	118	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012	
15	Patil Sandeep Ramsing	41	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	216	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2015	
16	Wagh Rakhi Prasad	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	126	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2014	
17	Bhagwat Suvarna Rohit	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	96	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2018	
18	Bailappa Bhovi	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2018	
19	Yogiraj R Deshmukh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	84	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	
20	Sameer P Mamadapure	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	114	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2016	
21	Degaonkar Varsha Nilesh	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	168	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2014	
22	Shitole Ajitkumar Suresh	39	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	192	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016	
23	Hirulkar Parag Laxman	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	102	Yes	No	01-08- 2016	20-0 2018
24	Kimi Ramteke	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	48	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2016	
25	Shinde Ashok Naganath	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	
26	Mahesh Waghmare	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	240	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2016	
27	Raut Dipak Raju	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2014	
28	Chavan Sachindra Kesharsing	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	48	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2014	
29	Amritkar Manjusha Vijay	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	133	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	
30	Dr Ramdas Khomane	45	Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	No	03-07- 2017	31-0 2018
31	Madhuri Reddy	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	112	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	
32	Ankita Agarwal	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	102	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	
33	Virulkar Sujata Sachin	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	145	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2014	

34	Maheshwar Ramkrushna Chandrakant	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	86	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2016	
35	Jagtap Anjali Anandrao	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	82	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2016	
36	Dr Vaishali V Patil	46	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	276	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	
37	Prashant Gadakh	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2018	
38	Rupali Yeole	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	90	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2016	
39	Dr Kolet Swati Pramod	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	57	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2016	
40	Kawathekar Swati Ashwaraj	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	68	Yes	No	07-06- 2014	25-0 201
41	Kumar Malayaj Chandrabhushan	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	87	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	
42	Ravi Patki	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	156	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2016	
43	Sarang Saoji	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	96	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016	
44	Amit Kasar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	155	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2016	
45	Kadam Smita Ramkishan	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	98	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2014	
46	Mankar Vilas Gulabrao	38	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	173	Yes	No	01-09- 2015	18-0 201
47	Chaudhary Vishal Ravindra	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	120	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2016	
48	Ashwini Mane	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	106	Yes	No	01-09- 2016	31-0 201
49	Keshav Tambre	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	120	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2018	
50	Vaidehi Banerjee	49	Lecturer	Female	M.A	204	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	
51	Dr S M Mahalakshmi Naidu	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	80	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2017	
52	Dr V Rajesh Chowdhary	30	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	6	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2018	
53	Dr Subrata Ghoshal	66	Professor	Male	Ph.D	456	Yes	Yes	24-11- 2017	
54	Dr Satyavathi Nath Pentapati	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2018	